2023-05-07 : Tour dela C.A.S.A E3

Race results : Toutes
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Jeremy
Vincent
Michel
Lionel
Aurélien
Florent
Charles-Henri
Karim
Jean-Philippe
Tony
Julien
Jordan
Mathias
Joan
Cyril
Florian
Baptiste
Pierre
Quentin
Jules
Enzo
Theo
Jerome
Bastien
Benjamin
Jonathan
Jerome
Axel
Baptiste
Ronan
Mika
Francois
Victor
Enzo
Willy
Lucas
Sebastien
Pascal
Jules
Thomas
Patrick
Rachid
Thomas
Michel
Mathieu
Jean-Michel
Marcello
Paul

Eddy
Arnaud
Cyril
Jérdbme
Nathan
Christopher
Julien
Antigone
Christophe
Alexandre
Max
Jason

BEAUDI Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S1
FAZARI Cavigal Nice Sports S3
HEYDENS Cavigal Nice Sports SvV1
ISSACK Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E
HERER Cavigal Nice Sports S1
PERRUQUETTI Cavigal Nice Sports S3
PEROT Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S2
GABRILLARGUES Terra Team V2
VALENTI Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOGROIGHERA
MEZURE Ceramica GC V1
PLUMER Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V1
DECKER Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S1
RUSSO Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E
MONTI Etoile cycliste Bastia E
BOULENGER Vélo Sprint Biotois S2
ROUX Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V1
Busquier Teyran Bike 34 E
MARECHAL Ceramica GC S2
FERRARO Ceramica GC E
PECQUENARD DROITOBavigal Nice Sports J
ODDO Ceramica GC S1
MARROCHIO Vélo Sprint Biotois J
ROUBY Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S3
RIEGER Etoile cycliste Bastia E
RECH Vélo Club Rochevillois S2
CORGERON Ceramica GC S1
LEMOINE Ceramica GC V1
Vincent Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S3
MARIN Teyran Bike 34 E
OPPENEAU Ceramica GC S1
BATISTA Ceramica GC S2
Lebeux Teyran Bike 34 V1
FIORANI Cavigal Nice Sports J
REY Etoile cycliste Bastia J
LEFORT Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V2
GARNERO Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E
GONZALES Cyclo Club le rouret V3
GARNIER Carros Team Cycliste V2
HUMBERT Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S2
DROUET Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
BENLAKHAL Vélo Sprint Biotois V3
WISSAD Vélo Sprint Biotois S4
RONTEIX Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S3
GARCONNET Vélo Club Rochevillois S1
Besnard Saint Denis de Pile V2
BACHOT Vélo Sprint Biotois S3
LANZO Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIAGHERA
FARRUGIA Cavigal Nice Sports S3
BECQUET Cavigal Nice Sports Sv4
BOURGEOIS Carros Team Cycliste V3
CECCONI Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V4
Barbat Teyran Bike 34 V3
Cette Etoile cycliste Bastia J
GRULICH Ceramica GC S3
CHEVAL Vélo Sprint Biotois S4
PAYNE Cavigal Nice Sports F
ARCHIMBAUD Teyran Bike 34 V4
GAUTHIER Vélo Sprint Biotois S3
DALBERA - S3
KAUFMANN Teyran Bike 34 S1
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01:58:58.810
01:59:14.795
01:59:37.024
01:59:37.024
01:59:37.024
01:59:46.846
01:59:48.377
01:59:48.377
01:59:48.377
01:59:48.377
01:59:48.377
01:59:48.377
01:59:48.377
01:59:48.377
01:59:48.377
01:59:57.682
02:00:04.464
02:00:04.464
02:00:04.464
02:00:21.254
02:00:43.607
02:01:05.940
02:01:05.940
02:02:29.954
02:03:11.186
02:03:16.334
02:03:36.268
02:03:51.983
02:04:13.757
02:05:15.440
02:05:15.440
02:07:08.361
02:07:08.361
02:07:08.361
02:07:08.361
02:07:08.361
02:07:08.361
02:07:08.361
02:07:39.937
02:07:39.937
02:07:39.937
02:07:44.962
02:08:01.070
02:08:01.070
02:08:07.397
02:08:07.397
02:08:07.397
02:08:21.624
02:08:27.331
02:08:34.195
02:08:38.973
02:08:41.391
02:08:43.874
02:08:46.850
02:08:46.850
02:08:48.815
02:08:49.931
02:08:49.931
02:08:52.910
02:08:55.722
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Frederic
Quentin
Thomas
Vincent
Theo
Florian
Damien
Gian-luca
Baptiste
Nicolas
Johan
Noah
Stephane
Grant
Xavier
Hans
Sandro
Sébastien
Romain
Hervé
Pierre Alexandre
Alexandre
Paul

Carlo
Christophe
Jean-Marie
Frédéric
Eva
Thierry

DELON
MALLET
MENEI
VELIA
Penalver
BONNET
Charreton
PANIZZI
GUYARD
VIAUX
PIQUE
Martinez
GIMENO
VAN VUUREN
ARSAC
BIANCHARD
BUSONERA
GRAILLE
Rouanet
VORA
BARALE
CASTIN
CUNDY
FERRARIO
GOURNAY
VERGNES
Jolit
HERNANDEZ
MEYER

Cyclo Club le rouret

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Cavigal Nice Sports
Ceramica GC
Teyran Bike 34
Cavigal Nice Sports
Teyran Bike 34

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORBIGHERA

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Terra Team

Cyclo Club le rouret

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Willebrord Wil Vooruit
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Terra Team

Cyclo Club le rouret

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Etoile cycliste Bastia

Etoile cycliste Bastia

V3

V4
V3
S2

J
Sv4
S3
V3
S4
S4
E
S3
SV3
S3
S4
Sv4
SV3
V4
SV5
Sv4
F

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

02:09:10.548
02:09:29.592
02:09:29.592
02:09:37.946
02:11:03.945
02:15:25.440
02:15:47.390
02:31:02.446
02:31:08.419
02:31:11.085
02:31:13.409
02:31:15.889
02:31:18.248
02:31:20.913
02:31:23.753
02:31:26.360
02:31:28.374
02:31:32.610
02:31:34.673
02:31:36.574
02:31:38.532
02:31:40.449
02:31:43.186
02:31:46.157
02:31:49.344
02:31:51.811
02:47:17.289
02:47:19.865

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIBIGHERA 02:47:26.462
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2023-05-07 : Tour dela C.A.S.A E3 FSGIL

Race results : Toutes

1 Jeremy BEAUDI Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S1 04:10:47.137
2 Vincent FAZARI Cavigal Nice Sports S3 04:10:57.702
3 Michel HEYDENS Cavigal Nice Sports Sv1 04:11:10.517
4 Aurélien HERER Cavigal Nice Sports S1 04:11:12.047
5 Florent PERRUQUETTI Cavigal Nice Sports S3 04:11:26.779
6 Tony MEZURE Ceramica GC V1 04:11:32.321
7 Jordan DECKER Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S1 04:11:36.773
8 Julien PLUMER Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V1 04:11:40.316
9 Charles-Henri PEROT Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S2 04:11:45.614
10 Florian ROUX Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V1 04:11:47.680
11 Quentin FERRARO Ceramica GC E 04:12:03.595
12 Lionel ISSACK Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E 04:12:28.469
13 Cyril BOULENGER Vélo Sprint Biotois S2 04:12:41.805
14 Pierre MARECHAL Ceramica GC S2 04:12:46.969
15 Mathias RUSSO Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E 04:12:51.450
16 Jean-Philippe VALENTI Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOGROIGHERA 04:12:51.493
17 Karim GABRILLARGUES Terra Team V2 04:13:54.793
18 Theo MARROCHIO Vélo Sprint Biotois J 04:14:02.981
19 Joan MONTI Etoile cycliste Bastia E 04:14:26.698
20 Jerome ROUBY Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S3 04:14:45.887
21 Baptiste Busquier Teyran Bike 34 E 04:14:46.324
22 Jonathan CORGERON Ceramica GC S1 04:15:07.440
23 Jerome LEMOINE Ceramica GC V1 04:15:25.730
24 Benjamin RECH Vélo Club Rochevillois S2 04:16:23.870
25 Bastien RIEGER Etoile cycliste Bastia E 04:17:08.047
26 Baptiste MARIN Teyran Bike 34 E 04:17:26.917
27 Axel Vincent Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S3 04:17:27.331
28 Mika BATISTA Ceramica GC S2 04:17:56.804
29 Ronan OPPENEAU Ceramica GC S1 04:18:09.473
30 Lucas GARNERO Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E 04:20:14.260
31 Francois Lebeux Teyran Bike 34 V1 04:20:21.142
32 Patrick BENLAKHAL Vélo Sprint Biotois V3 04:20:41.006
33 Enzo ODDO Ceramica GC S1 04:20:56.975
34 Michel GARCONNET Vélo Club Rochevillois S1 04:21:10.931
35 Jules HUMBERT Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S2 04:21:16.408
36 Marcello LANZO Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIAGHERA 04:21:28.941
37 Pascal GARNIER Carros Team Cycliste V2 04:21:33.733
38 Thomas RONTEIX Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S3 04:21:41.762
39 Christopher GRULICH Ceramica GC S3 04:21:43.269
40 Alexandre GAUTHIER Vélo Sprint Biotois S3 04:21:48.080
41 Jérdbme Barbat Teyran Bike 34 V3 04:22:01.741
42 Jason KAUFMANN Teyran Bike 34 S1 04:22:03.972
43 Christophe ARCHIMBAUD Teyran Bike 34 V4 04:22:06.958
44 Eddy BECQUET Cavigal Nice Sports Sv4 04:22:16.190
45 Vincent VELIA Ceramica GC S2 04:22:18.039
46 Mathieu Besnard Saint Denis de Pile V2 04:22:30.156
a7 Sebastien GONZALES Cyclo Club le rouret V3 04:22:39.650
48 Antigone PAYNE Cavigal Nice Sports F 04:22:42.674
49 Paul FARRUGIA Cavigal Nice Sports S3 04:22:49.901
50 Arnaud BOURGEOIS Carros Team Cycliste V3 04:22:56.232
51 Julien CHEVAL Vélo Sprint Biotois S4 04:23:10.800
52 Nathan Cette Etoile cycliste Bastia J 04:23:27.650
53 Frederic DELON Cyclo Club le rouret V4 04:24:28.587
54 Theo Penalver Teyran Bike 34 E 04:25:46.437
55 Jules PECQUENARD DROITCOBhvigal Nice Sports J 04:28:35.874
56 Florian BONNET Cavigal Nice Sports E 04:29:19.601
57 Enzo REY Etoile cycliste Bastia J 04:29:59.029
58 Willy LEFORT Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V2 04:30:15.786
59 Rachid WISSAD Vélo Sprint Biotois S4 04:30:18.554
60 Jean-Michel BACHOT Vélo Sprint Biotois S3 04:30:29.307
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Max

Cyril
Damien
Victor
Xavier
Grant
Gian-luca
Noah
Hervé
Carlo
Sébastien
Hans
Pierre Alexandre
Baptiste
Nicolas
Stephane
Sandro
Romain
Jean-Marie
Johan
Paul
Thomas
Christophe
Quentin
Alexandre
Thomas
Thierry
Frédéric
Eva

DALBERA
CECCONI
Charreton
FIORANI
ARSAC

VAN VUUREN
PANIZZI
Martinez
VORA
FERRARIO
GRAILLE
BIANCHARD
BARALE
GUYARD
VIAUX
GIMENO
BUSONERA
Rouanet
VERGNES
PIQUE
CUNDY
DROUET
GOURNAY
MALLET
CASTIN
MENEI
MEYER

Jolit
HERNANDEZ

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Teyran Bike 34

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Willebrord Wil Vooruit

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIGHERA

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Terra Team

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Etoile cycliste Bastia
Cyclo Club le rouret
Cyclo Club le rouret

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Terra Team
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL B

Etoile cycliste Bastia
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S3
V4
V3
J

V3
S3

J
Sv3
Sv3
E
S4
S3
V4
V3
Sv4
S4
S3
SV5
S2
Sv4

V4
E
S4
J

RIGGHERA

Sv4
E

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

04:30:51.092
04:31:50.359
04:38:30.492
04:45:29.208
04:45:34.982
04:45:43.134
04:53:07.052
04:53:15.386
04:53:52.183
04:54:13.844
04:54:27.904
04:54:28.911
04:55:44.413
04:58:16.709
04:58:48.841
04:59:14.600
04:59:26.046
04:59:29.524
04:59:35.417
05:00:16.963
05:00:28.918
05:01:47.729
05:02:21.141
05:03:24.375
05:04:09.380
05:04:43.108
05:14:37.329
05:17:15.393
05:35:32.248



