

2023-05-07 : Tour de la C.A.S.A E3



Race results : Toutes

1	Jeremy	BEAUDI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	01:58:58.810
2	Vincent	FAZARI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	01:59:14.795
3	Michel	HEYDENS	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV1	01:59:37.024
4	Lionel	ISSACK	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	01:59:37.024
5	Aurélien	HERER	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	01:59:37.024
6	Florent	PERRUQUETTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	01:59:46.846
7	Charles-Henri	PEROT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S2	01:59:48.377
8	Karim	GABRILLARGUES	Terra Team	V2	01:59:48.377
9	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	01:59:48.377
10	Tony	MEZURE	Ceramica GC	V1	01:59:48.377
11	Julien	PLUMER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	01:59:48.377
12	Jordan	DECKER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	01:59:48.377
13	Mathias	RUSSO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	01:59:48.377
14	Joan	MONTI	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	E	01:59:48.377
15	Cyril	BOULENGER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	01:59:48.377
16	Florian	ROUX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	01:59:57.682
17	Baptiste	Busquier	Teyran Bike 34	E	02:00:04.464
18	Pierre	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	S2	02:00:04.464
19	Quentin	FERRARO	Ceramica GC	E	02:00:04.464
20	Jules	PECQUENARD DROIT	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	02:00:21.254
21	Enzo	ODDO	Ceramica GC	S1	02:00:43.607
22	Theo	MARROCHIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	J	02:01:05.940
23	Jerome	ROUBY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	02:01:05.940
24	Bastien	RIEGER	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	E	02:02:29.954
25	Benjamin	RECH	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S2	02:03:11.186
26	Jonathan	CORGERON	Ceramica GC	S1	02:03:16.334
27	Jerome	LEMOINE	Ceramica GC	V1	02:03:36.268
28	Axel	Vincent	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	02:03:51.983
29	Baptiste	MARIN	Teyran Bike 34	E	02:04:13.757
30	Ronan	OPPENEAU	Ceramica GC	S1	02:05:15.440
31	Mika	BATISTA	Ceramica GC	S2	02:05:15.440
32	François	Lebeux	Teyran Bike 34	V1	02:07:08.361
33	Victor	FIORANI	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	02:07:08.361
34	Enzo	REY	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	J	02:07:08.361
35	Willy	LEFORT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V2	02:07:08.361
36	Lucas	GARNERO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	02:07:08.361
37	Sebastien	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	V3	02:07:08.361
38	Pascal	GARNIER	Carros Team Cycliste	V2	02:07:08.361
39	Jules	HUMBERT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S2	02:07:39.937
40	Thomas	DROUET	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	02:07:39.937
41	Patrick	BENLAKHAL	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	02:07:39.937
42	Rachid	WISSAD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	02:07:44.962
43	Thomas	RONTEIX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	02:08:01.070
44	Michel	GARCONNET	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S1	02:08:01.070
45	Mathieu	Besnard	Saint Denis de Pile	V2	02:08:07.397
46	Jean-Michel	BACHOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	02:08:07.397
47	Marcello	LANZO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	02:08:07.397
48	Paul	FARRUGIA	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	02:08:21.624
49	Eddy	BECQUET	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	02:08:27.331
50	Arnaud	BOURGEOIS	Carros Team Cycliste	V3	02:08:34.195
51	Cyril	CECCONI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	02:08:38.973
52	Jérôme	Barbat	Teyran Bike 34	V3	02:08:41.391
53	Nathan	Cette	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	J	02:08:43.874
54	Christopher	GRULICH	Ceramica GC	S3	02:08:46.850
55	Julien	CHEVAL	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	02:08:46.850
56	Antigone	PAYNE	Cavigal Nice Sports	F	02:08:48.815
57	Christophe	ARCHIMBAUD	Teyran Bike 34	V4	02:08:49.931
58	Alexandre	GAUTHIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	02:08:49.931
59	Max	DALBERA	-	S3	02:08:52.910
60	Jason	KAUFMANN	Teyran Bike 34	S1	02:08:55.722

2023-05-07 : Tour de la C.A.S.A E3



61	Frederic	DELON	Cyclo Club le rouret	V4	02:09:10.548
62	Quentin	MALLET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	02:09:29.592
63	Thomas	MENEI	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	02:09:29.592
64	Vincent	VELIA	Ceramica GC	S2	02:09:37.946
65	Theo	Penalver	Teyran Bike 34	E	02:11:03.945
66	Florian	BONNET	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	02:15:25.440
67	Damien	Charreton	Teyran Bike 34	V3	02:15:47.390
68	Gian-luca	PANIZZI	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	02:31:02.446
69	Baptiste	GUYARD	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	02:31:08.419
70	Nicolas	VIAUX	Terra Team	V3	02:31:11.085
71	Johan	PIQUE	Cyclo Club le rouret	S2	02:31:13.409
72	Noah	Martinez	Vélo Club Rochevillois	J	02:31:15.889
73	Stephane	GIMENO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	02:31:18.248
74	Grant	VAN VUUREN	Willebrord Wil Vooruit	S3	02:31:20.913
75	Xavier	ARSAC	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	02:31:23.753
76	Hans	BIANCHARD	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S4	02:31:26.360
77	Sandro	BUSONERA	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	02:31:28.374
78	Sébastien	GRAILLE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	02:31:32.610
79	Romain	Rouanet	-	S3	02:31:34.673
80	Hervé	VORA	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV3	02:31:36.574
81	Pierre Alexandre	BARALE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	02:31:38.532
82	Alexandre	CASTIN	Terra Team	S4	02:31:40.449
83	Paul	CUNDY	Cyclo Club le rouret	SV4	02:31:43.186
84	Carlo	FERRARIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV3	02:31:46.157
85	Christophe	GOURNAY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	02:31:49.344
86	Jean-Marie	VERGNES	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	SV5	02:31:51.811
87	Frédéric	Jolit	-	SV4	02:47:17.289
88	Eva	HERNANDEZ	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	F	02:47:19.865
89	Thierry	MEYER	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	02:47:26.462

2023-05-07 : Tour de la C.A.S.A E3



Race results : Toutes

1	Jeremy	BEAUDI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	04:10:47.137
2	Vincent	FAZARI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	04:10:57.702
3	Michel	HEYDENS	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV1	04:11:10.517
4	Aurélien	HERER	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	04:11:12.047
5	Florent	PERRUQUETTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	04:11:26.779
6	Tony	MEZURE	Ceramica GC	V1	04:11:32.321
7	Jordan	DECKER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	04:11:36.773
8	Julien	PLUMER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	04:11:40.316
9	Charles-Henri	PEROT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S2	04:11:45.614
10	Florian	ROUX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	04:11:47.680
11	Quentin	FERRARO	Ceramica GC	E	04:12:03.595
12	Lionel	ISSACK	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	04:12:28.469
13	Cyril	BOULENGER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	04:12:41.805
14	Pierre	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	S2	04:12:46.969
15	Mathias	RUSSO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	04:12:51.450
16	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S1	04:12:51.493
17	Karim	GABRILLARGUES	Terra Team	V2	04:13:54.793
18	Theo	MARROCHIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	J	04:14:02.981
19	Joan	MONTI	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	E	04:14:26.698
20	Jerome	ROUBY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	04:14:45.887
21	Baptiste	Busquier	Teyran Bike 34	E	04:14:46.324
22	Jonathan	CORGERON	Ceramica GC	S1	04:15:07.440
23	Jerome	LEMOINE	Ceramica GC	V1	04:15:25.730
24	Benjamin	RECH	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S2	04:16:23.870
25	Bastien	RIEGER	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	E	04:17:08.047
26	Baptiste	MARIN	Teyran Bike 34	E	04:17:26.917
27	Axel	Vincent	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	04:17:27.331
28	Mika	BATISTA	Ceramica GC	S2	04:17:56.804
29	Ronan	OPPENEAU	Ceramica GC	S1	04:18:09.473
30	Lucas	GARNERO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	04:20:14.260
31	François	Lebeux	Teyran Bike 34	V1	04:20:21.142
32	Patrick	BENLAKHAL	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	04:20:41.006
33	Enzo	ODDO	Ceramica GC	S1	04:20:56.975
34	Michel	GARCONNET	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S1	04:21:10.931
35	Jules	HUMBERT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S2	04:21:16.408
36	Marcello	LANZO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S1	04:21:28.941
37	Pascal	GARNIER	Carros Team Cycliste	V2	04:21:33.733
38	Thomas	RONTEIX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	04:21:41.762
39	Christopher	GRULICH	Ceramica GC	S3	04:21:43.269
40	Alexandre	GAUTHIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	04:21:48.080
41	Jérôme	Barbat	Teyran Bike 34	V3	04:22:01.741
42	Jason	KAUFMANN	Teyran Bike 34	S1	04:22:03.972
43	Christophe	ARCHIMBAUD	Teyran Bike 34	V4	04:22:06.958
44	Eddy	BECQUET	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	04:22:16.190
45	Vincent	VELIA	Ceramica GC	S2	04:22:18.039
46	Mathieu	Besnard	Saint Denis de Pile	V2	04:22:30.156
47	Sebastien	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	V3	04:22:39.650
48	Antigone	PAYNE	Cavigal Nice Sports	F	04:22:42.674
49	Paul	FARRUGIA	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	04:22:49.901
50	Arnaud	BOURGEOIS	Carros Team Cycliste	V3	04:22:56.232
51	Julien	CHEVAL	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	04:23:10.800
52	Nathan	Cette	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	J	04:23:27.650
53	Frederic	DELON	Cyclo Club le rouret	V4	04:24:28.587
54	Theo	Penalver	Teyran Bike 34	E	04:25:46.437
55	Jules	PECQUENARD DROITON	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	04:28:35.874
56	Florian	BONNET	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	04:29:19.601
57	Enzo	REY	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	J	04:29:59.029
58	Willy	LEFORT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V2	04:30:15.786
59	Rachid	WISSAD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	04:30:18.554
60	Jean-Michel	BACHOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	04:30:29.307

2023-05-07 : Tour de la C.A.S.A E3



61	Max	DALBERA	-	S3	04:30:51.092
62	Cyril	CECCONI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	04:31:50.359
63	Damien	Charreton	Teyran Bike 34	V3	04:38:30.492
64	Victor	FIORANI	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	04:45:29.208
65	Xavier	ARSAC	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	04:45:34.982
66	Grant	VAN VUUREN	Willebrord Wil Vooruit	S3	04:45:43.134
67	Gian-luca	PANIZZI	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	04:53:07.052
68	Noah	Martinez	Vélo Club Rochevillois	J	04:53:15.386
69	Hervé	VORA	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV3	04:53:52.183
70	Carlo	FERRARIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV3	04:54:13.844
71	Sébastien	GRAILLE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	04:54:27.904
72	Hans	BIANCHARD	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S4	04:54:28.911
73	Pierre Alexandre	BARALE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	04:55:44.413
74	Baptiste	GUYARD	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	04:58:16.709
75	Nicolas	VIAUX	Terra Team	V3	04:58:48.841
76	Stephane	GIMENO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	04:59:14.600
77	Sandro	BUSONERA	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	04:59:26.046
78	Romain	Rouanet	-	S3	04:59:29.524
79	Jean-Marie	VERGNES	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	SV5	04:59:35.417
80	Johan	PIQUE	Cyclo Club le rouret	S2	05:00:16.963
81	Paul	CUNDY	Cyclo Club le rouret	SV4	05:00:28.918
82	Thomas	DROUET	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	05:01:47.729
83	Christophe	GOURNAY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	05:02:21.141
84	Quentin	MALLET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	05:03:24.375
85	Alexandre	CASTIN	Terra Team	S4	05:04:09.380
86	Thomas	MENEI	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	05:04:43.108
87	Thierry	MEYER	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	05:14:37.329
88	Frédéric	Jolit	-	SV4	05:17:15.393
89	Eva	HERNANDEZ	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	F	05:35:32.248